
Savigny-sur-orge (Stade Municipal)  le 08 mai 2009

Meeting de Savigny sur Orge
030102

CO Savigny sur orge

100m/TCF (08/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : -0,6

1 AKUE Aida 1050126 CAF /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 13''73 R3 762

2 CABARRUS Stephy 717712 CAF /92 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 13''79 R3 753

3 ALIPPE Lauriane 1137368 CAF /93 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 13''98 R3 727

4 HELIER Marie 391157 SEF /84 Ac Paris-joinville 94 I-F 14''21 695

5 BELLOIR Lucie 450190 CAF /92 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 14''66 636

100m/TCF (08/05/2009)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : -0,6

1 ROSSE Ambre 1085254 CAF /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 14''09 D1 712

2 HODEBOURG Coralie 1130917 CAF /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 14''39 D1 671

3 ZAABOUL Dounia 509683 CAF /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 15''31 554

4 GABAUD Florence 1190179 VEF /69 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 16''30 441

100m/TCM (08/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : -0,9

1 GINOCCHI Romain 141770 ESM /89 Us Melun 77 I-F 11''45 R1 796

2 MANIONGUI Christ 879285 CAM /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 11''56 R2 768

3 BENAD Jerome 343959 SEM /81 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 11''61 R2 755

4 JUPITER Jordan 143892 CAM /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 11''62 R2 752

5 BARCLAIS Yann 126624 CAM /92 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 11''69 R2 734

6 ITOUA Michel (Cod) 1109907 ESM /88 Us Melun 77 I-F 12''50 544

100m/TCM (08/05/2009)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : -1,1

1 BASSIN Bruno 112194 CAM /92 Sainte-genevieve Sports 91 I-F 11''80 R2 707

2 LE MOINE Tanguy 1171373 ESM /88 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 11''91 R2 680

3 JOANNY Matthieu 548789 JUM /90 Antony Athletisme 92 92 I-F 12''17 R3 618

4 MEILLIER Alexandre 647817 CAM /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 12''19 R3 613

5 CELERAULT Adrien 300689 SEM /80 Ea Cergy Pontoise Athletisme * 95 I-F 12''33 R3 581

6 CEARD Antoine 147831 CAM /93 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 12''84 472

100m/TCM (08/05/2009)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : -1,3

1 BAHOYA Daniel 1160419 JUM /91 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 11''56 R2 768

2 FONTANA Julien 1018733 SEM /78 Antony Athletisme 92 92 I-F 11''89 R2 685

3 MAZEROLLE Anthony 1152527 CAM /93 Antony Athletisme 92 92 I-F 12''63 D1 516

4 CELLIER Guillaume 1156188 JUM /90 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 12''87 466

5 CHALUS Antoine 1181816 CAM /92 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 13''28 387

6 PRATS Gregory 486520 SEM /76 Us Melun 77 I-F 13''38 369

100m/TCM (08/05/2009)     Finale  directe 4       Vent : NC

1 LEON Evrard 1171276 CAM /92 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 11''83 R2 699

2 DECOTTIGNIES Nicolas 189506 ESM /87 Us Melun 77 I-F 11''87 R2 690

3 ROUXEL Nicolas 442592 SEM /86 Ua Des Cotes D'armor* 22 BRE 11''90 R2 682

4 FABRE Rudy 158917 JUM /90 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 12''11 R3 632

5 PETITFOUR Franck 523629 CAM /93 Us Melun 77 I-F 12''87 466

CREACH Kevin 1030519 JUM /90 Us Melun 77 I-F DQ

100m/TCM (08/05/2009)     Finale  directe 5       Vent : +0,1

1 COMMANCHAIL Sylvain 325771 ESM /89 C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 11''25 R1 850

2 QUEMET Alexandre 321657 SEM /86 Cep Lorient 56 BRE 11''44 R1 799

3 FREDOC Jeremie 1122453 CAM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 11''59 R2 760

4 LE MENN Tudal 548790 JUM /90 Antony Athletisme 92 92 I-F 11''86 R2 692

5 MATONA LUTONADIO Yan (Cod) 1110801 SEM /85 Us Melun 77 I-F 11''98 R3 663

6 BLANCARD Christophe 1091560 VEM /64 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 12''23 R3 604

200m/TCF (08/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : -0,1

1 PUSHPARAJALINGAM Chantell 1025350 JUF /90 Ea Cergy Pontoise Athletisme * 95 I-F 28''97 R3 732

2 ANTOINE Roxane 594001 JUF /91 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 29''44 R3 704

3 HELIER Marie 391157 SEF /84 Ac Paris-joinville 94 I-F 29''59 R3 695

4 MONGAZON Rosalie 447301 ESF /89 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 29''65 R3 691
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200m/TCM (08/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +0,1

1 GINOCCHI Romain 141770 ESM /89 Us Melun 77 I-F 22''34 N3 895

2 WAVELET Bruno 774866 SEM /74 Us Melun 77 I-F 22''42 N3 885

3 DECOTTIGNIES Nicolas 189506 ESM /87 Us Melun 77 I-F 23''67 R2 729

4 MATONA LUTONADIO Yan (Cod) 1110801 SEM /85 Us Melun 77 I-F 24''81 R3 600

BENAD Jerome 343959 SEM /81 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F NP

200m/TCM (08/05/2009)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : +0,1

1 MANIONGUI Christ 879285 CAM /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 23''55 R2 743

2 MEUNIER David 538055 ESM /89 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 23''90 R2 702

3 ROYER Anthony 142443 SEM /84 Us Melun 77 I-F 24''18 R2 670

EL HADDAOUI Nadir 503656 JUM /91 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F NP

ITOUA Michel (Cod) 1109907 ESM /88 Us Melun 77 I-F NP

200m/TCM (08/05/2009)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : -0,6

1 BASSIN Bruno 112194 CAM /92 Sainte-genevieve Sports 91 I-F 23''44 R1 757

2 LE MOINE Tanguy 1171373 ESM /88 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 23''84 R2 709

3 ROUXEL Nicolas 442592 SEM /86 Ua Des Cotes D'armor* 22 BRE 23''90 R2 702

4 LIVETY Wilfried 1107484 ESM /88 Us Melun 77 I-F 24''08 R2 681

5 JOE ADAMS Ato 1172513 ESM /89 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 25''73 506

200m/TCM (08/05/2009)     Finale  directe 4       Vent : -0,1

1 PETITFOUR Franck 523629 CAM /93 Us Melun 77 I-F 25''71 D1 508

2 CEARD Antoine 147831 CAM /93 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 25''76 D1 503

3 LANGUILLE Florian 711541 ESM /88 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 25''78 501

4 CREACH Kevin 1030519 JUM /90 Us Melun 77 I-F 26''48 434

5 LAUTRIC Robin 456955 CAM /92 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 27''07 382

200m/TCM (08/05/2009)     Finale  directe 5       Vent : -1,0

1 LE MENN Tudal 548790 JUM /90 Antony Athletisme 92 92 I-F 24''77 R3 605

2 TINAUT Lionel 1214200 ESM /87 Antony Athletisme 92 92 I-F 25''38 541

3 CHEDEVILLE Arthur 597094 CAM /93 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 25''85 D1 494

4 MORIGNY Christian 461333 VEM /59 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 26''17 463

PRATS Gregory 486520 SEM /76 Us Melun 77 I-F NP

200m/TCM (08/05/2009)     Finale  directe 6       Vent : -1,2

1 BAHOYA Daniel 1160419 JUM /91 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 24''15 R2 673

2 FONTANA Julien 1018733 SEM /78 Antony Athletisme 92 92 I-F 24''35 R3 651

3 CABARRUS Kevin 1207287 CAM /92 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 25''48 D1 531

4 L'HERETEYRE Julien 450183 JUM /91 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 26''63 421

5 KONE Ibrahim 4551302 SEM / 29''73 188

300m/CAM (08/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 POLI Alexandre 1163467 CAM /92 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 37''87 R1 716

2 MEILLIER Alexandre 647817 CAM /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 38''14 R1 697

3 PETITFOUR Franck 523629 CAM /93 Us Melun 77 I-F 39''84 R2 588

4 HAMMADI Aziz 1137352 CAM /93 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 40''58 R3 544

5 BARADAT Aymeric 1126091 CAM /92 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 41''43 R3 495

300m/CAM (08/05/2009)     Finale  directe 2

1 DUFOUR DECIEUX Vincent 1022590 CAM /93 Sc Draveil 91 I-F 42''04 R3 461

2 CABARRUS Kevin 1207287 CAM /92 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 42''90 D1 415

3 TILIN Olivier 110845 CAM /93 Athletic Brunoy Club 91 I-F 43''46 D1 387

4 MAURY Hugo 1002613 CAM /92 Athletic Brunoy Club 91 I-F 44''34 344

300m/TCF (08/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 BLANCARD Aurelie 1063761 CAF /93 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 43''69 R1 833

2 DAVID Manon 1095736 CAF /92 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 45''51 R2 763

3 LENOIR Amelie 424787 CAF /92 As Rochette Dammarie Les Lys 77 I-F 48''37 R3 659

4 CABARRUS Stephy 717712 CAF /92 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 53''13 503
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400m/TCM (08/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 EL HADDAOUI Nadir 503656 JUM /91 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 51''39 R1 804

2 EMBOULE Olivier 479805 SEM /84 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 51''52 R1 797

3 CREACH Kevin 1030519 JUM /90 Us Melun 77 I-F 57''99 R3 494

COMMANCHAIL Sylvain 325771 ESM /89 C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F NP

400m/TCM (08/05/2009)     Finale  directe 2

1 MINTE Ali 848828 ESM /89 Us Melun 77 I-F 50''86 R1 832

2 JACOVELLA Ugo 569161 ESM /89 C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 52''10 R1 767

3 GODET Yoann 353049 ESM /89 C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 54''16 R2 665

4 CHARLES-DONATIEN Michael 456706 SEM /84 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 56''82 R3 544

400m/TCM (08/05/2009)     Finale  directe 3

1 CLAPIER Loic 522289 SEM /84 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 56''71 R3 548

2 DAIJ Tayeb 6761901 SEM / 57''95 R3 496

3 PRATS Gregory 486520 SEM /76 Us Melun 77 I-F 58''20 R3 486

4 PUSHPARAJALINGAM Chantell 1025350 JUF /90 Ea Cergy Pontoise Athletisme * 95 I-F 102''00 79

400m Haies (91)/TCM (08/05/2009)     Série  1

1 WAVELET Bruno 774866 SEM /74 Us Melun 77 I-F 54''44 N3 948

2 DECOTTIGNIES Nicolas 189506 ESM /87 Us Melun 77 I-F 56''46 N3 869

3 DOUMOURO Clement 478074 JUM /91 Us Melun 77 I-F 57''20 R1 841

LE RIDANT Vincent 1080361 JUM /91 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F AB

400m Haies (91)/TCM (08/05/2009)     Série  2

1 THIERRY Benjamin 315580 SEM /82 Avia Club Issy-les-moulx 92 I-F 58''51 R1 792

2 ROYER Anthony 142443 SEM /84 Us Melun 77 I-F 100''29 1

3 L'HERETEYRE Julien 450183 JUM /91 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 107''32

EMBOULE Olivier 479805 SEM /84 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F AB

Hauteur/TCF (08/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 ZAABOUL Dounia 509683 CAF /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 1m44 R3 607

2 HELIER Marie 391157 SEF /84 Ac Paris-joinville 94 I-F 1m28 440

Hauteur/TCM (08/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 NNOMEKO'O Richard 1049399 ESM /89 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 1m96 R1 832

2 GOMA Mickael 1143126 CAM /92 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 1m93 R1 803

3 GERANCE Seedjy 561688 JUM /91 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 1m85 R2 727

4 JACQUESSON Axel 595047 CAM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 1m80 R2 679

Longueur/TCF (08/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 CAMARA Takine 480410 ESF /88 Us Melun 77 I-F 5m06 R2 751

2 BELLOIR Lucie 450190 CAF /92 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 4m38 D1 596

3 ROSSE Ambre 1085254 CAF /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 4m24 564

4 ANTOINE Roxane 594001 JUF /91 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 4m04 519

5 HODEBOURG Coralie 1130917 CAF /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 3m99 508

Longueur/TCM (08/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 NGBANZO Jonathan 647556 SEM /86 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 6m51 R1 816

2 MORMIN Maxime 601296 SEM /71 White Harriers Suresnes 92 I-F 6m49 R2 812

3 BARCLAIS Yann 126624 CAM /92 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 6m31 R2 775

4 GODET Yoann 353049 ESM /89 C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 6m27 R2 767

5 JEANNETOT Yanis 949071 SEM /82 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 6m23 R2 759

6 BAHOYA Daniel 1160419 JUM /91 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 5m78 R3 667

7 FABRE Rudy 158917 JUM /90 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 5m75 R3 661

8 LEON Evrard 1171276 CAM /92 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 5m69 D1 649

9 SABIN Sebastien 562208 SEM /82 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 5m59 628

10 POLI Alexandre 1163467 CAM /92 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 5m38 D1 586

11 BARADAT Aymeric 1126091 CAM /92 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 4m71 452

12 CELLIER Guillaume 1156188 JUM /90 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 4m67 444

13 CHALUS Antoine 1181816 CAM /92 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 4m16 343
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Triple Saut/TCC (08/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 NADIN Benoit 104411 CAM /92 As Saint-ouen-l'aumone 95 I-F 14m03 R1 831

2 MASSAMBA Laubry 180080 ESM /88 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 13m64 R1 790

3 VENTADOUR Kevin 661679 JUM /90 Us Melun 77 I-F 13m16 R2 740

4 FREDOC Jeremie 1122453 CAM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 12m16 R3 636

5 NNOMEKO'O Richard 1049399 ESM /89 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 12m15 R3 635

6 MUANZA Patrick 679546 JUM /90 Us Melun 77 I-F 12m14 R3 634

7 JOE ADAMS Ato 1172513 ESM /89 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 11m97 R3 617

8 COMMERCY Ferley 109277 CAM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 11m83 R3 602

9 CAMARA Mahawa 346693 ESF /89 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 11m35 N3 809

10 MONGAZON Rosalie 447301 ESF /89 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 9m57 R3 610

LE MOINE Tanguy 1171373 ESM /88 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F NP

FABRE Rudy 158917 JUM /90 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F NP

ELSDEN Pierre 798695 SEM /83 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F NP

Poids (4 Kg)/TCF (08/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 CAMARA Mahawa 346693 ESF /89 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 12m75 N2 711

2 LUMBANZILA Nadege 776501 SEF /72 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 7m52 388

3 SEGUIN Melanie 961970 SEF /86 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 7m43 383

Poids (5 Kg) / CAM (08/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 CHEDEVILLE Arthur 597094 CAM /93 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 9m72 505

2 ATTAMA Jean-brice 809291 CAM /92 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 8m72 446

3 LEROY Florian 135618 CAM /93 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 7m32 363

4 SEGERS Christian 382764 VEM /42 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 7m29 361

SIMONNOT Yohann 599124 CAM /93 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F NP

Poids (6 Kg) / JUM (08/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 JEANNET Nicaise 790535 JUM /90 Cs Meaux 77 I-F 16m20 N3 892

2 CELLIER Guillaume 1156188 JUM /90 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7m80 391

Poids (7 Kg)/TCM (08/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 SCHEIBLING Christophe 157645 VEM /69 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 10m93 R3 577

2 TYLER Geoffrey 514227 VEM /48 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 10m35 R3 543

3 CELERAULT Adrien 300689 SEM /80 Ea Cergy Pontoise Athletisme * 95 I-F 10m18 R3 533

4 ELSDEN Pierre 798695 SEM /83 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 9m56 496

5 TREHIN Bernard 126839 VEM /62 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 9m47 D1 490

6 PEREZ Michel 1091558 SEM /74 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 8m72 446

7 CORNACCHIA Damien 149225 ESM /88 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 8m29 420

8 LHUILLERY Cyril 954769 SEM /86 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 7m85 394

9 CORNACCHIA Didier 691323 VEM /62 Club Omnisports Courcouronnes 91 I-F 7m54 376

10 COPY Michel 367005 VEM /54 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 7m51 374

BALFOURIER Emmanuel 394958 VEM /64 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F NP

Disque (0.8 Kg) / CAF (08/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 DOUCET Estelle 525871 CAF /92 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 17m77 257

Disque (1.0 Kg)/TCF (08/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 POUSSE Pauline 292438 ESF /87 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 48m20 N2 819

2 MARCADET Anais 419747 JUF /91 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 45m03 N2 760

3 SEGUIN Melanie 961970 SEF /86 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 28m50 R3 454

4 CANTAREUL Cindy 223887 ESF /89 Fontenay Plessis Clamart Athle 92 I-F 28m26 R3 450

DJELLAL Nohra 540464 JUF /90 Lisses Ac 91 I-F NC

Disque (1.0 Kg)/VEM (08/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 SEGERS Christian 382764 VEM /42 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 20m46 310

Disque (1.5 Kg)/CAM (08/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 ATTAMA Jean-brice 809291 CAM /92 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 25m52 404

2 CHEDEVILLE Arthur 597094 CAM /93 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 25m38 401

3 LEROY Florian 135618 CAM /93 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 18m89 281
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Disque (2.0 Kg)/TCM (08/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 TYLER Geoffrey 514227 VEM /48 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 35m60 R2 592

2 TREHIN Bernard 126839 VEM /62 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 27m19 D1 435

3 COPY Michel 367005 VEM /54 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 23m58 368

SCHEIBLING Christophe 157645 VEM /69 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F NP

SAKSIK Cedric 360849 ESM /88 Usm Gagny 93 I-F NP

Marteau (3 Kg)/CAF (08/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 JADBANE Marie 716646 CAF /92 Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 40m55 R3 628

2 DOUCET Estelle 525871 CAF /92 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 29m90 443

Marteau (4 Kg)/TCF (08/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 BAMBARA Laetitia 910862 SEF /84 Antony Athletisme 92 92 I-F 62m26 IB 1005

2 FAROT Launy 134348 JUF /91 Fontenay Plessis Clamart Athle 92 I-F 40m20 R1 621

3 CANTAREUL Cindy 223887 ESF /89 Fontenay Plessis Clamart Athle 92 I-F 39m07 R1 602

4 BOUHOUCHE Sophia 408718 ESF /88 Ouest Yvelines Athle* 78 I-F 38m76 R2 597

5 SEGUIN Melanie 961970 SEF /86 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 30m03 446

6 LUMBANZILA Nadege 776501 SEF /72 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 23m18 328

Marteau (5 Kg) / CAM (08/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 NABIALEK Antoine 670517 CAM /93 C.c. Taverny Athletisme 95 I-F 58m47 R1 840

2 SIMONNOT Yohann 599124 CAM /93 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 32m40 433

3 LEROY Florian 135618 CAM /93 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 30m22 400

Marteau (6 Kg) / JUM (08/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 VERSTICHEL Florent 694746 JUM /91   As Chelles 77 I-F 61m54 N2 888

Marteau (7 Kg)/TCM (08/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 MALLIET Francky 211590 ESM /89   As Chelles 77 I-F 47m80 R1 673

2 BALFOURIER Thomas 105165 ESM /89 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 44m46 R2 621

3 BOURDOIS Guirec 530004 ESM /89 Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 34m94 473

4 SCHEIBLING Christophe 157645 VEM /69 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 34m88 D1 472

5 COPY Michel 367005 VEM /54 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 31m86 D1 425

6 TREHIN Bernard 126839 VEM /62 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 27m85 363

7 BALFOURIER Emmanuel 394958 VEM /64 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 23m18 290

8 PEREZ Michel 1091558 SEM /74 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 20m50 249

Javelot (600 G)/TCF (08/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 LENOIR Amelie 424787 CAF /92 As Rochette Dammarie Les Lys 77 I-F 33m59 R2 555

2 SEGUIN Melanie 961970 SEF /86 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 27m51 R3 442

3 LUMBANZILA Nadege 776501 SEF /72 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 25m37 403

Javelot (700 G)/CAM (08/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 LEROY Florian 135618 CAM /93 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 18m78 196

Javelot (800 G)/TCM (08/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 CORNACCHIA Damien 149225 ESM /88 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 35m62 434

2 ELSDEN Pierre 798695 SEM /83 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 34m84 422

3 LHUILLERY Cyril 954769 SEM /86 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 32m43 388

4 COPY Michel 367005 VEM /54 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 30m55 362

5 CORNACCHIA Didier 691323 VEM /62 Club Omnisports Courcouronnes 91 I-F 27m84 324

6 LEGRAND Pascal 218892 VEM /60 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 26m39 303
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